Rugby:

Div 1 - Semi-Finals
NBHS White 0
NBHS Blue 32
Div 2-Semi-Finals
NBHS U15 76

Div 3-Semi-Finals
NBHS Yellow 17
Div 5-Semi-Finals
NBHS Black 39
Div 7-Semi-Finals
NBHS Blue 39

Hockey:
1stXI
2n x|
Colts
4th x|
5t X|
6th XI

Football:
Seniors
Tst XI

2nd XI

3rd XI

4th XI

5th XI

6th XI
Juniors
Junior A
Junior B
Junior C
Junior Blue
Junior White

Basketball:

NBHS Junior A White
NBHS Junior A Blue
NBHS 9A

NBHS 9B

NBHS 9C

NBHS 10A

NBHS Senior C1
NBHS 11A

NBHS 12 Buthas
NBHS 13 Scinde
NBHS 12A

NBHS 12B

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Sports Results 20 August 2018

Wairoa 31
CHB College 8

NBHS Blue 0
NBHS Red 49
NBHS Red 27

NBHS Black 27

HBHS 1st XI
HNHS 1st XI
NBHS 6th XI
SJC 2nd XI

THS Junior Boys
NBHS Colts

Havelock North 1st Xl
Lindisfarne 1st XI
Havelock North 2nd Xl
CHB 1st XI

Karamu 1st XI
Lindisfarne 2nd XI

Havelock North Jun A
NBHS Blue

Karamu Green

NBHS Jun C

CHB Jun B

HBHS Junior A

St Johns Junior A
Lindisfarne College
Karamu Junior One
Lindisfarne Junior White
CHBC Junior Boys B
Wairoa College Rocks One
Lindisfarne College
Tamatea Senior Boys
Swish

Karamu Senior Boys
Lindisfarne College

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss

Loss
Draw
Loss
Loss
Draw
Win

Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win

2-0
5-0
10-0
4-0
4-0
10-0

0-2
5-1
2-1
1-5
1-5

68-67
130-16
108-80
49-39
38-19
67-24
87-71
47-45
68-42
54-38
46-27
38-18



Motocross:

Ben Redmond was 2nd in the 14 - 16 yrs 85cc/150 four stroke class at the BOP Inter Schools MotoX on Friday

Badminton:

NBHS A

NBHS B

NBHS Development
NBHS C1

NBHS Junior D
NBHS D2

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Taradale 1

HBHS Akina White
NBHS Senior Social
NBHS C2
Lindisfarne D

St John's D1

Win

Win

Win NBHS Dev
Win NBHS C2
Loss

Loss

5-1
3-3 (won on points 176 vs. 165)
5-1
2-4
0-6
2-4



