Sports Results 20 August 2018

Rugby:						
Div 1 - Semi-Finals		\\/-:n 21				
NBHS White 0	VS.	Wairoa 31				
NBHS Blue 32	VS.	CHB College 8				
Div 2-Semi-Finals		NIDLIC DI				
NBHS U15 76	VS.	NBHS Blue 0				
Div 3-Semi-Finals						
NBHS Yellow 17	VS.	NBHS Red 49				
Div 5-Semi-Finals						
NBHS Black 39	VS.	NBHS Red 27				
Div 7-Semi-Finals						
NBHS Blue 39	VS.	NBHS Black 27				
Hockey:						
1 st XI	VS.	HBHS 1st XI	Win	2-0		
2 nd XI	VS.	HNHS 1st XI	Loss	5-0		
Colts	VS.	NBHS 6th XI	Win	10-0		
4 th XI	VS.	SJC 2nd XI	Loss	4-0		
5 th XI	VS.	THS Junior Boys	Loss	4-0		
6 th XI	VS.	NBHS Colts	Loss	10-0		
Football:						
Seniors						
1st XI	VS.	Havelock North 1st XI	Loss	1-3		
2nd XI	VS.	Lindisfarne 1st XI	Draw	2-2		
3rd XI	VS.	Havelock North 2nd XI	Loss	1-4		
4th XI	VS.	CHB 1st XI	Loss	1-2		
5th XI	VS.	Karamu 1st XI	Draw	1-1		
6th XI		Lindisfarne 2nd XI	Win	4-0		
Juniors	VS.	Lindistattie Znd Xi	VVIII	4-0		
Juniors Junior A		Llavala de Navela Iva A	Loss	0.2		
	VS.	Havelock North Jun A NBHS Blue	Loss	0-2		
Junior B	VS.		Win	5-1		
Junior C	VS.	Karamu Green	Win	2-1		
Junior Blue	VS.	NBHS Jun C	Loss	1-5		
Junior White	VS.	CHB Jun B	Loss	1-5		
Basketball:						
NBHS Junior A White	VS.	HBHS Junior A	Win	68-67		
NBHS Junior A Blue	VS.	St Johns Junior A	Win	130-16		
NBHS 9A	VS.	Lindisfarne College	Win	108-80		
NBHS 9B	VS.	Karamu Junior One	Loss	49-39		
NBHS 9C	VS.	Lindisfarne Junior White	Loss	38-19		
NBHS 10A	VS.	CHBC Junior Boys B	Win	67-24		
NBHS Senior C1	VS.	Wairoa College Rocks One	Win	87-71		
NBHS 11A	VS.	Lindisfarne College	Loss	47-45		
NBHS 12 Buthas	VS.	Tamatea Senior Boys	Win	68-42		
NBHS 13 Scinde	VS.	Swish	Loss	54-38		
NBHS 12A	VS.	Karamu Senior Boys	Loss	46-27		
NBHS 12B	VS.	Lindisfarne College	Win	38-18		

Motocross:

Ben Redmond was 2nd in the 14 - 16 yrs 85cc/150 four stroke class at the BOP Inter Schools MotoX on Friday

Badminton:

NBHS A	VS.	Taradale 1	Win	5-1
NBHS B	VS.	HBHS Akina White	Win	3-3 (won on points 176 vs. 165)
NBHS Development	VS.	NBHS Senior Social	Win NBHS Dev	5-1
NBHS C1	VS.	NBHS C2	Win NBHS C2	2-4
NBHS Junior D	VS.	Lindisfarne D	Loss	0-6
NBHS D2	VS.	St John's D1	Loss	2-4